2021-2022 LIBERTY CHAPTER BOARD OFFICERS & COMMITTEE CHAIRS
OFFICERS 
Voting Members of the Board
For contact information, please refer to the Chapter Membership Directory or email libertychaptermla@gmail.com.
CHAIR
Yingting Zhang 	yzhang@libraries.rutgers.edu
October 2021 - October 2022
CHAIR-ELECT
Gary Childs		gchilds@wcupa.edu
October 2021 - October 2022
PAST CHAIR
Sarah Jewell		
October 2021 - October 2022
SECRETARY
Stacy Posillico		sposillico@northwell.edu
October 2020 - October 2022
TREASURER
Gregg A. Stevens	gregg.stevens.medlib@gmail.com
October 2020 - October 2022
TREASURER-ELECT
Danielle Aloia		daloia@nymc.edu
October 2020 - October 2022

EXECUTIVE BOARD MEMBERS
Voting Members of the Board
For contact information, please refer to the Chapter Membership Directory or email libertychaptermla@gmail.com.
Abby Adamczyk 	abby.adamczyk@jefferson.edu
2021 - 2022
Amanda Adams 	adamsac@rowan.edu
2021 - 2022
Betsy Judge 		betsy.judge@towerhealth.org
2021 - 2023
Daniel Verbit 		verbitd@philau.edu
2021 - 2023
CHAPTER COUNCIL REPRESENTATIVE - 3-Year Term 
Natalie Tagge 		natalie.tagge@temple.edu  	(June 2020 - May 2023)
(June 2020 – May 2023 or June 2021 - May 2024? Waiting for MLA's Reply per MLA Bylaws)
CHAPTER COUNCIL ALTERNATE
Michelle Demetres	mrd2006@med.cornell.edu (NY-NJ)
June 2019 - May 2022
Non-Voting Members of the Board
NOMINEE TO THE MLA NOMINATING COMMITTEE
Robb Mackes 		rtmackes@gmail.com
AHIP CREDENTIALING LIAISON
Abby Adamczyk & Helen-Ann Brown Epstein
PARLIMENTARIAN	(Chapters appoint this position)
Juliana Magro		juliana.magro@nyulangone.org

COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
For contact information, please refer to the Chapter Membership Directory or email libertychaptermla@gmail.com.
ADVOCACY COMMITTEE (formerly Governmental Relations)
Claire Joseph	claire.joseph@snch.org
ARCHIVES COMMITTEE
Calvin Wang	wangc@arcadia.edu
BLOG (formerly Newsletter) 
Lily Martin	lily.martin@mssm.edu
BYLAWS COMMITTEE 
Barbara Reich	barbara.reich@hmhn.org
COMMUNICATIONS COMMITTEE (Include listserv and website)
Betsy Judge	betsy.judge@towerhealth.org
FISCAL POLICY COMMITTEE 
Gregg A. Stevens	gregg.stevens.medlib@gmail.com
MEMBERSHIP ENGAGEMENT COMMITTEE
Trina Keith	latrina.keith@einsteinmed.org
NOMINATING COMMITTEE
Karen Yacobucci		          karen.yacobucci@nyulangone.org
Elected Members:
Karen Yacobucci, 10/2020 - 10/2022	karen.yacobucci@nyulangone.org
Victoria Wagner, 10/2020 - 10/2022	victoria.wagner@rutgers.edu
Larissa Gordon, 10/2021 - 10/2023	Larissa.Gordon@jefferson.edu
Keydi O'Hagan, 10/2021 - 10/2023	keydi.boss@gmail.com
Benjamin Hoover, 10/2021 - 10/2023	bhoover@pennstatehealth.psu.edu

PROFESSIONAL RECOGNITION COMMITTEE (Continuing Education, AHIP/Credentialing, Awards, Research Grants, etc.)
Helen-Ann Brown Epstein	hepstein@virtua.org
2022 PROGRAM COMMITTEE
Chair(s) TBD
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